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Date Day Event Venue Organiser
January

2015/01/01 Thursday New Years Day

2015/01/14 Wednesday Schools Open (Inland)

2015/01/21 Wednesday Schools Open (Coastal)

2015/01/31 Saturday SA Cross Country Trials Kagiso

February

2015/02/15 Sunday Cape Peninsula Marathon (AIMS) Cape Town

2015/02/22 Sunday Maritzburg City Marathon (AIMS) Pietermaritzburg

TBC Southern Region Cross Country Championships TBC

2015/02/28 Saturday SA 10km Championships Pretoria

March

2015/03/05-08 Thur-Sun 12th CAA Junior Championships Adis Ababa, Ethiopia

2015/03/18 Wednesday USSA Athletics T&F Challenge Inland

2015/03/19-21 Thur-Sat SASA National Primary Schools T&F Championships Gauteng Province

2015/03/21 Saturday Human Rights Day

2015/03/25 Wednesday Schools Close (Inland)

2015/03/26-28 Thur-Sat SASA/LSEN National Secondary Schools T&F Championships North West Province

2015/03/28 Saturday IAAF World Cross Country Championships Guiyang, China

2015/03/31-04/02 Tue-Thur Nedbank SASAPD National Championships UJ Stadium, Johannesburg

April

2015/04/01 Wednesday Schools Close (Coastal)

2015/04/03 Friday Good Friday

2015/04/04 Saturday Two Oceans Marathon (AIMS) Cape Town

2015/04/06 Monday Family Day

2015/04/9-11 Thur-Sat SA Sub-Youth, Youth, Junior & Under 23 T&F Championships Bloemfontein

2015/04/13 Monday Schools Open

Athletics South Africa - Fixtures for 2015



2015/04/17-18 Fri-Sat SA Senior T&F and Combined Events Championships Stellenbosch

2015/04/23-25 Thur-Sat USSA Athletics T&F Championships Buffalo City (East London)

2015/04/23-26 Thur-Sun 2nd CAA African Youth Championships Mauritius

2015/04/27 Monday Freedom Day

May

2015/05/01 Friday Workers Day

2015/05/01-02 Fri-Sat SA Masters Championships Durban

2015/05/08-09 Fri-Sat SA Open T&F Championships Potchefstroom

2015/05/31 Sunday Comrades Marathon (AIMS) Durban

June

2015/06/13-14 Sat-Sun Southern Region Senior Championships Maritius

2015/06/15 Monday School Holiday

2015/05/16 Tuesday Youth Day

2015/06/26 Friday Schools Close

July

2015/07/03-14 Fri-Tue 28th Summer Universiade (World Student Games) Gwangju, Korea

2015/07/15-19 Wed-Sun IAAF World Youth Championships Cali, Colombia

2015/07/20 Monday Schools Open

2015/07/25 Saturday SA Half Marathon Championships Port Elizabeth

August

2015/08/09 Sunday National Women's Day

2015/08/10 Monday Public Holiday

2015/08/22-30 Sat-Sun 15th IAAF World Senior Championships Beijing, China

2015/08/26 Wednesday USSA Athletics Cross Country Challenge Coastal

September

2015/09/03-11 Thur-Fri Commonwealth Youth Games Samoa

2015/09/03-19 Thur-Sat 11th African Games Brazzaville, Congo

2015/09/12 Saturday SA Cross Country Championships Middelburg, Mpumalanga

2015/09/20 Sunday Cape Town City Marathon (AIMS) Cape Town

2015/09/24 Thursday Heritage Day



2015/09/24-26 Thur-Sat USSA Athletics Cross Country Champoinships Thohoyandou, Venda

2015/09/25 Friday School Holiday

2015/09/26 Saturday SA Marathon Championships Mossel Bay

2015/09/26-27 Sat or Sun Southern Region Half Marathon Championships Lesotho

October

2015/10/02 Friday Schools Close

2015/10/02-03 Fri-Sat SASA & LSEN National Cross Copuntry Championships Northern Cape Province

2015/10/10 Saturday SA 50km Walk Championships Cape Town

2015/10/12 Monday Schools Open

November

December

2015/12/09 Wednesday Schools Close

2015/12/16 Wednesday Day of Reconciliation

2015/12/25 Friday Christmas Day

2015/12/26 Saturday Day of Goodwill

IAAF Championships (including Commonwealth and African Games)

CAA Africa & Southern Region Championships

AIMS approved Meetings

SA Championships

Associate Members


